
 
 

St. Agnes Faith Formation Calendar 2019-2020 

All Faith Formation classes are held from 9-10am on Sunday mornings.  

All families are expected to stay for 10am mass with their children. 
The younger grades have the opportunity to participate in the 

 Children’s choir which sings at the 10am Mass..  
 

Special Events:  
● Sunday 9/15/19: Catechetical Sunday-blessing of the students, parents and teachers at 

the Masses followed by coffee and fellowship.  
● Sunday 10/6/19: Noon- Feast of St. Francis-blessing of the animals  
● Friday 12/6/19: Family Advent Celebration, 5-7:30pm Gym St. Catherine’s  
● Saturday 12/7/19: Christmas Tree decorating party  
● Sunday 12/22/19: Christmas Party following the 10am mass 
● Sunday 12/8/19, 12/15/19, 12/22/19: Christmas Pageant Rehearsal after the 10am mass 
● Tuesday 12/24/19: Christmas Eve mass 4pm~ Christmas Pageant 
● Friday 2/21/20: Family Lenten Gathering 5-7:30pm Gym St. Catherine’s  
● Wednesday 2/26/20: Ash Wednesday Pizza Party following the 5pm ashes 

 
 
1st & 2nd Grade: 
September 22nd 

October 6th & 20th 

November 3rd & 17th 

December 8th &15th 

*January 5th & 12th 

February 2nd & 23rd 

March 1st & 8th  

April 5th & 26th 

 
*1st Reconciliation 
January 12th 
before the 10am Mass 
 
1st Communion Practice  
Thursday April 30th  
5pm 

 
1st Holy Communion  
Sunday, May 3rd  
at the 10am Mass 
 
 

 
 
3rd - 7th Grade:  
September 22nd 

October 6th & 20th 

November 3rd & 17th 

December 8th & 15th 

January 5th & 12th  

February 2nd & 23th 

March 1st and 8th 

 

 
Service retreats 
For grades 6, 7, & 8 
 
Friday Oct 11 6-8pm 
Friday Jan 24 6-8pm 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
8th Grade/Confirmation: 
September 22nd 

October 20th 

November 17th 

December 15th 

January 26th retreat 12-8 
February 23rd 

March 8th 

April 5th  

Confirmation Practice 
TBD 

 
Confirmation 
TBD 
 

 
 


